
I .

j . . . .. . . , a . . . s . . . a
,c. ,,u se oce..s Ac, ~.v .. :N AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIOluMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 -$s

.

8D 0C ns C .. . .ie.

i .-c..ar .OD .caron ~; ayyy 3v1980 nov.sneNme.c us nais, NO |d
no,io ~O , ,, ,, rue. ,s. ,

3ee_ attached list NMS-77-201 dtd 5/14/80
s ,sssnD s, cooe s Ac ~snnD er art e +,, as.e sie.s si u>or |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Connission
Division of Contracts
Washinoton, D.C. 20555

7. CON'EACTCe LODE | | F.4 Cit 1TY CODE | 8.

NA | AND ACQtt15 AMfNDMINT OF
C50ucrTATCNNO. .

F- 1
DATTO ($,c &lsse 9)

{$orut. ustr. '

@ mODIFICAflON OFNRC-02-77-201 .%st. ty, s,mee,

.a zis- see attached list CONT =Act<O'Du NO-
Cados

[_ _j DArsee attached , List,4,,;

9. TMIS BLOCK APPLit5 ONLV TO AntNDMINTS OF SOLCTAftONS

ra. dW -W' >Oa O i -dd. d d-
-

O '.*,.6
- 6.d i. a - dd ''.-6'ain-

--

O~, .a .. d.eae .e . d d e .,e..,.d . .. . .~ ed. . . h .

(il Br a r**e ead ee.wa*g_ see of sh.e d em;(b)ly adae.lide.ag .sce,e eI m.s emeadmem en ewh espy of the oRw e.b..e.ed, se Isl Br sepe..'s lease se ele.-**
.h sh easi.d e eefvence se .he es.e e.en and .d ae a..be m. FAEUtf,CF YOUR ACKNOwtfDGEMENT 70 SE teCIIVED At fMt ISSUtNG OFFICE FtlOR TO THE HOUR A*CW by .em.e e me e ead.ee ev de re v. cheage en e#er .1=edy e.b ned. c4 sh. age y be mede by wieg e.=
DATE SPf CFitD MAY RESUtf IN ttJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. r
or le.or, pre..ded euch Wey en len, .ekee eele,eace se the i.ss.v.a end she . ead me, w d . =ce d pr r en e epen.g h e .ad d.se pec Aed.

10. ACCOUNTNG AP4 AP,00Pt&AtlON DATA (l[ regasreg)

N/A
'

ti. fHis moCx AFrues Oe<v r0 a.ODIFICATCNS OF CONTRACTS /OflDIES

l.: O ' - C* O d- i i -d - . -

N O .eswe..b4412.e d..emee6 - 2 <- mi d .

tbi O ~ . .- . d -. - <-d. .e - de d '. a - d----. h i -a - <* . - * .

- -- d- h h -M -6'
*'2-

m 50 Th s .a . I A,.ee . ea 4 ins. , = .va.,n .e NO ONOM AW M 'C/# #/ -r
/. d.ne. e ..e.e -. ..d . . is w.a i r.

12. OtScatPTION OF AMENDMfN1/~ODr CATION
/

The period of performance for this Basic Ordering Agreement is hereby

extended one addi,tional year to June 30, 1981.

_

.

. .... . .s - .e.he .e d e.e .,e ed . . .. - ,, a,.d. .ea.. a d d . . - .ad e .

-

i s.
by h CONTRACTOS/OFFisce is atCU.arD TO SGN 85 DocumfNT Ape (71 san COPtES TO issute.G OF7ICI

-"Amf CF C TRACToe/ F Om i7. UteTC> TAffs tiCA
r a~

Y Art.,/.u. / < s., ,, ._

' es,, * 7e. e . f g ssy, e. C5 One-v
i+. DAu soa.cOF CONTRACr.c eny < r,,, e.<r, ,,

is. NA-a are nu O, sceen_r r,,, e, r, ,, ) i. dan sc D i s NA
,

vez=1 A. ng 3 (~ / >, /'' -

' ylca Prasi:leat f 4 W8 D.J< Dougherty -

'' ''~ "'~~ ~~~ ~ ~~ ~' so. u i 8007080357
_ :1.= . = ~- --- _--~ . :- _:.._t - . . - _ . - - . - - _ - - - _ - - - - - ? ~ _- T _.* ;_ K ~~_ _.

-
- - - _ - . _ _ . - - _ _ - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ - - - _ _ - -



.

Iiodification Contractor Name B0A Number Effective Date of
* fiumber and Address Agreement,.

5 Nuclear Services Corporation NRC-02-77-201:l' 6/7/77
1700 ' Dell Avenue
Campbell, CA 95008

5 Science Application, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-2 6/27/77
8400 Westpark Drive
McLean, VA 22101.

5 Systems Control NRC-02-77-201-3 6/13/77
1901 h. Fort Myer Drive
Arlington, VA 22209

*

5 Ford Bacon & Davis Utah, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-6 6/17/77
P.O. 801 8009
Salt Lake City, Utah 84108

5 Battelle Memorial Institute NRC-02-77-201-7 6/13/77
Columbus Laboratories
505 King Avenue
Colum6us, OH 43201

'

5 T.A.S.C. NRC-02-77-201-10 6/14/77
The Analytical Science Corp. ~

Six Jacob Way -

Reading, MA 01867

5 NUS Corporation NRC-02-77-201-11 6/29/77
4 Research Place
Rockville, MD 20850

5 Stanford Research Institute NRC-02-77-201-14 6/13/77
333 Ravenswood Drive
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Potoma' Research, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-16 6/6/775 c

1600 N|dria, VA
.. Beauregard Street

' Alexan 22311

! 5 The BDM Corporation NRC-02-77-201-17 6/6/77 .

7915 Jones Branch Drive
McLean, VA 22101

5 Teknekron, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-18 6/29/77
1483 Chain Bridge Road
McLean VA 22101

| 5 TRW NRC-02-77-201-19 6/29/77
Energy Systems Planning Division
7600 Colshire Drive
McLean, VA 22101

.

5 Dames & Moore NRC-02-77-201-20 6/13/77
20 Haaricm Avenue
White Plains, NY 10603 I

i
|

*

-.. . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . - - - - - - - - - - - -

_

. ..



- - -
- - ^ ^ ^ - '

.

-Modification Contractor fiame BOA fiumber Effective Date of
' Number and Address Agrcement

-

.. .

5 SCS Engineers NRC-02-77-201-21 6/6/77
11800 Sunrise Valley Drive
Reston, VA- 22091

5 Booz, Allen and Hamilton NRC-02-77-201-22 6/13/77
Booz Allen Applied Research Div.
4330 East-West Highway.

Bethesda, MD 20014
,

5 Synergy Inc. NRC-02-77-201-23 6/15/77
233718th Street N.W.
Washington, DC 20009'

*

4 Fred C. Hart Associates, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-24 6/19/78 .

527 Madison Ave.
New York, NY 10022

4 Geraghty & Miller. Inc. NRC-02-77-201-25 6/15/78
West Annapolis Professiciil Ctr.'

Suite M-5
703 Giddings Avenue
Annapolis, MD 21401.

4 Charles T. Main NRC-02-77-201-26 6/26/78
Southeast Tower
Prudential Center
Boston MA 02199

4 S.M. Stoller Corporation NRC-02-77-201-27 6/16/78
1250 Broadway
New York, NY 10001

4 Ralph Stone & Company NRC-02-77-201-28 6/9/78
10954 Santa Monica Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90025 .

4 'Leighten Associatas NRC-02-77-201-29 6/16/78
17975 Sky Park Circle
Irvine, CA 92714

4 Basic Technology Inc. NRC-02-77-201-30 6/29/78.

806 Manhattan Beach Blvd.
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

4 Colorado State University NRC-02-77-201-31 8/1/78-

Geotechnical Engineering Program
Office of Sponsored Research
Fort Colling, CO 80523' -

4 Golder Assoc'ates, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-32 8/17/ 78 --

10628 N.E. 38th Place
Kirkland (Seattle, WA 98033 " -

~

4 Gibbs & Hill Inc. NRC-02-201-77-33 7/26/78
393 Seventh Avenue

.New York, NY 10001

. + - . - . .- ,--.-,-;.......- . . 9- - - - . - -;_---

a

, , _ _ . . .
_ _ . _ _ _._ __ _ _



BOA Number Ef fective UFFrr.

Agrecment j
Modification Contractor fiame

_ __ (and Address _, '

. '.iumber _

NRC-02-77 201-34 10/13/78 :

Donovan, Hammester&Rattien Inc.
1055 Thomas Jafferson Street, N.W.4

Washington, DC 20007
i

NRC-02-77-201-35 9/12/78
Geo Centers Inc.4
381 Elliot Street 02164- Newton Upper Falls, MA

NRC-02-77-201-36 9/12/78
3 > WAPORA Inc.

6900 Wisconsin Avenue
Washington, DC 20015

10/13/78
Boeing. Computer Services Company NRC-02-77-201-37

.

2 Federal Systems Group
7980 - 90 Gallows Court
Vienna, VA 22100

NRC-02-77-201-39 1/11/79
University of Denver2 Colorado Seminary '

University Park
Denver,(0 80208

NRC-02-77-201-40 6/2/79.

IRT Corporation -

2 7650 Convoy Court
P.O. Box 80817

-

San Diego, CA 92133

NRC-02-77-201-41 2/23/79
Nuclear Assurance Corporation

2
24 Exedutiva Park West
Atlanta, GA-

2/9/79
Social Resecrch Application Corp. NRC-02-77-201-42

2 800 18th Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20006

NRC-02-77-201-43 4/24/79' Kaman Sciences Corporation
2

1500 Garden of the Gods Road
Colorado Springs, CO 80907

NRC-02-77-201-44 4/26/79
'

2 Fugro. Inc.
3777 Long Beach Blvd-

P.O. Box 7765
Long Beach, CA 90807

NRC-02-77-201-45 5/8/79
2 ANCA, LTD

Associated Nuclear Consultants
of America-

|j International Airport
-

P.O. Box 9041
t

|' Albuquerque, NM 87119
5/17/79NRC-02-77-201-46 ~

Southwest Research Institute ~2
| 6220 Culebra Road

P.O. Drawer 28510
. San Antonio, TX 78284

'

,

y
--*w

--
,

.- -~_

-! -

- . _ _ _ . -
.

. _ _ . .



.4 .. .

^ *. * ' .

Modification Contractor f;ame BOA Number Effective Date cf. . .

ilumber and Address Acreement

1 Information Transfer Inc. NRC-02-77-201-47 7/23/79
9300 Columbia Blvd.
Silver Spring, MD 20910

1 Gilbert /Corraonwealth NRC-02-77-201 -48 8/2/79
Gilbert Associates, Inc.

P.O. Box 1498
Reading, PA 19603'.

1 Burns & Roe Industrial Services Corp. fiRC-02-77-201-49 9/24/79
283 Route 17 South- , ,

P.O. Box 663
Paramus, NJ 07652

_ -
4

4

o

O

.

9

4

9

9

" Se

e

g
m-

- , .,


